THIS INSTRUMENT WAS PREPARED BY/MAIL TO:

Blivia Longton Jones

ITST N Larrabee

Chicago II. 100014

NAME & ADDRESS OF PROPERTY OWNER:

OH DIA Longsten Jones

ITSTN Larrabee

Chicago II. 10014

NAME & PROPERTY OWNER:

OH DIA Longsten Jones

ITSTN Larrabee

Chicago II. 10014

PURSUANT TO § 755 ILCS 27/1 ET.SEQ.

THIS TRANSFER ON DEATH INSTRUMENT (hereinafter referred to as a TODI), which was completed and signed notary public on the following page,

THIS TRANSFER ON DEATH INSTRUMENT (hereinafter referred to as a TODI), which was completed and signed before
notary public on the following page,
by the property owner or owners, whose name(s) is/are: NIVIA Royster Jones
and currently live(s)at the street address of: 1757 N Larrabee
in the City of: Chicago
and County of: Look in the State of: Illinois
with a zip code of: 60614 , while being of sound mind and disposing memory, do/does now
hereby make(s), declare(s) and publishes this TODI, stating and a cesting to the following: That the above-references
property owner(s), is/ are, the SOLE owner(s) of the real estate, under a dily recorded DEED or other CONVEYANCE
Furthermore, this TODI is intended to transfer the following real property:
LEGAL DESCRIPTION: CHECK WHICH APPLIES - WRITTEN BELOW - or - SEE ATTACHED
ST SERVIAGIES
PROPERTY INDEX NUMBER(PIN): 14 33 304 062 1033
COMMONLY REFERRED TO ADDRESS: 1757 N Larrasec
Chreago IL 60614

Finally, the owner(s), while also being of competent mind and capacity, while waiving and releasing all rights under the Homestead Exemption laws of the State of Illinois, do(es) now hereby <u>CONVEY</u> and <u>TRANSFER</u>, effective upon the death of the above-named <u>OWNER</u>, or last to die of the <u>OWNERS</u>, the above-described real property to the named <u>BENEFICIARIES</u> on the following page in the specified <u>TENANCY TYPE</u> if multiple <u>BENEFICIARIES</u>.

SPECIAL NOTICE: This form is provided compliments of COOK COUNTY CLERK KAREN A. YARBROUGH, and DOES NOT CONSTITUTE LEGAL ADVICE. Furthermore, it is provided WITHOUT any TITLE EXAMINATION or REVIEW of your individual estate plan. PLEASE CONTACT AN ATTORNEY OR LICENSED ESTATE PLANNING PROFESSIONAL if you have additional questions, comments or concerns regarding how to complete this form. COOK COUNTY CLERK'S OFFICE STAFFMAN NOT assistant when the preparations of this, or any legal document.

UNOFFICIAL COPY

TRANSFER ON DEATH INSTRUMENT - PAGE 2 (THIS INSTRUMENT IS EXEMPT PURSUANT TO § 35 ILCS 200/31-45, PARA, PROPERTY TAX CODE)

As referenced on the foregoing page, the aforementioned OWNER(S) does now hereby CONVEY and TRANSFER, effective upon the death of the above-named OWNER, or last to die of the OWNERS, the above-described real property to the named BENEFICIARY or BENEFICIARIES in the specified TENANCY TYPE if multiple BENEFICIARIES are listed. Additionally, in the event the BENEFICIARY or BENEFICIARIES predecease the OWNER or OWNERS, the following CONTINGENCY BENEFICIARY or BENEFICIARIES should receive the interest outlined in this instrument, in the designated TENANCY TYPE:

Trene Fouster	BENEFICIARY (B) Tracy Jones	BENEFICIARY (C) LErence Jones Nilliam	BENEFICIARY (D)
Michael Royster	Tess Jones	Tommie L. Jones JR	
Jacqueime Poyska	Travish Jones		
FOLLOWING TENANCATYPE:	ultiple beneficiaries, the OWNER(S	aper with the full names and addresse) desire(s) receive the transfer, it should EVIVORSHIP -OR-	d be BENEFICIARIES IN THE
7.0		he owner/owners, the following CONT	
CONTINGENCY BENEFICIARY (A)	CONTINGENCY BENEFICIARY (B)	CONTINGENCY BENEFICIARY (C)	CONTINGENCY BENEFICIARY (D)
	<u></u>		
i, or we, the SOLE OWNER(S) hereb purposes set forth.	by swear and affirm the the forego	ing wishes were made as my/our free a	and voluntary act for the
PRINT OWNER NAME (A):	Konsten Jones	PRINT OWNER NAME (B):	
SIGNATURE OF OWNER (A):	Wagles Jomes	SIGNATURE OF OWNER (B):	
DATE SIGNED BEFORE NOTARY:		DATE SIGNED BEFORE NOTARY:	· .
		S TO BE ATTESTED TO AND SIGNED IN TH	<u>E</u>
We, the undersigned witnesses, he signed by the owner(s) as her, his presence of one another. We also	ereby certify that the foregoing To , or their voluntary TODI in our pro do now hereby swear and affirm owners, was or were, at the time	ALL WITNESSES, ND APOTARY PUBLIC: DDI was executed and signed on the desence, at the request of new, him or that we are signing our names to this of signing of sound mind and memory	hem, and while also in the instrument with the belief
PRINT WITNESS NAME (A): NATA	lie perez	PRINT WITNESS NAME (B): Jak	cervillians
SIGNATURE OF WITNESS (A):	tale form	SIGNATURE OF WITNESS (B):	×20
DATE SIGNED BEFORE NOTARY:	Maulay	DATE SIGNED BEFORE NOTARY: 2	24/24
	NOTARY VERIFIC	CATION SECTION:	·
STATE OF TELLIPTOIC))SS	DATE NOTARIZED: אבן אים אים	
COUNTY OF COOK)		
I, the undersigned, a notary public is the owner or owners, and witnesses subscribed on the foregoing instru- delivered the foregoing instrument forth.	es, personally known to me to be to ment, appeared before me on the	he same persons whose names are below date and signed, sealed and the uses and purposes therein set	OFFICIAL SEAL BRANDI N PRATT Notary Public, State of Illinois Commission No. 697155 Commission Expires October 30, 2027
PRINT NOTARY NAME: BRAND	J. Prott	SIGNATURE OF NOTARY:	o Dath

2405822003 Page: 3 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

EXHIBIT A

UNIT 1757 IN WEST PARK PLACE CONDOMINIUM AS DELINEATED ON A SURVEY OF THE FOLLOWING DESCRIBED REAL ESTATE:

PART OF THE NORTH HALF AND THE NORTH HALF OF THE SOUTHEAST QUARTER AND THE EAST HALF OF THE SOUTHWEST QUARTER OF SECTION 33, TOWNSHIP 40 NORTH, RANGE 14, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, WHICH SURVEY IS ATTACHED AS EXHIBIT B TO THE DECLARATION OF CONDOMINIUM OWNERSHIP RECORDED IN THE OFFICE OF THE RECORDER OF DEEDS OF COOK COUNTY, "LLINOIS, ON MAY 13, 1999 AS DOCUMENT NO. 99466009, TOGETHER WITH A PERCENTAGE OF THE COMMON ELEMENTS APPURTENANT TO SAID UNIT AS SET FORTY IN SAID DECLARATION AS AMENDED FROM TIME TO TIME, IN COOK COUNTY, LLINOIS.

Permanent Real Estate Index Number: 14-33-304-062-1033

Address of Real Estate: 1/57 North Larrabee, Chicago, Illinois 60614